Drinks
ISl

INSPIRED BY THE 2,000-MILE JOURNEY
OF THE STORK, OUR DYNAMIC
PAN-AFRICAN CUISINE SHOWCASES
THE MIGRATION OF AFRICAN CULINARY
INSPIRATION TO NEARLY EVERY
CONTINENT IN THE WORLD.



Vitalunwa
BAR SNACKS

Black Eyed Bean Hummus | 8
Ampesi Crisps VE

Chin Chin | Coconut VE 9

Freshly Popped Corn Topped 9
with Salted Chicken Skin

Cocktails
THE SUMMER EDITION

The Golden Reserve 22
Captain Morgan Spiced rum, cloudy apple and
pineapple mix juice, coffee liqueur, peach nectar,
topped with Champagne

Volta Rose Rouge 20
Sagatiba Cachaca, Koko Kanu rum, pineapple
juice, coconut and strawberry juice

Kash of Mansa 19
Aperol, lemon balm, pineapple juice, pure cane
sugar, topped with sparkling wine

Laris of Eden 19
Sipsmith Sloe gin, Hendricks gin, grapefruitjuice,
lemon juice, creme de mure and sugar cane

Jewel of Shari 19
Bayab African gin, pineapple juice, freshly
squeezed lemon juice, creme de violette

and orgeat

Champagne Surprise Margarita 22
Porte Noir Champagne, Don Julio Resposado,
Amaretto, pure cane sugar syrup, lime and a

salty rim

ANY OF OUR COCKTAILS CAN BE SERVED
IN OUR SHARING FOR TWO AFRICAN SKULL
HEAD FOR £40

All spirits are served in 50ml measures, please request if you
would like us to serve 25ml. 15% Discretionary Service Charge
that is shared with all the team is added to your bill.



CICONIIDAE HOUSE COLLECTION

Stork Punch 19
Koko Kanu spiced rum, orange, pineapple, lemon,
vanilla, hibiscus, grenadine, cinnamon and nutmeg

Art House Bissap 19
Courvoisier, sorrel, pimento, ginger and orange

Nairobi Sunrise 20
Pampero Blanco Rum, Teichenne Peach Liqueur,
fresh lime, cranberry, passionfruit and grenadine

Lily of the Nile 20
Don Julio Blanco, mint, lime, blueberries, mango,
blue curacao and passionfruit

ANY OF OUR COCKTAILS CAN BE SERVED
IN OUR SHARING FOR TWO AFRICAN SKULL
HEAD FOR £40

—— Non Alcoholic ——
SPECIAL BLENDS
Chapman 10

Fresh Bissap 10
(Pressed sorrel)

Paradise Pink Lemonade 1
Pomegranate, strawberry, lemon and ginger ale

Breakfast Special 11
Cold brew English Breakfast tea, blueberries,
apples and lemon

All spirits are served in 50ml measures, please request if you
would like us to serve 25ml. 15% Discretionary Service Charge
that is shared with all the team is added to your bill.



— DBy the Glas

SPARKLING

Charles Back MCC Brut

2018 | Fairview, Coastal Region, South Africa

Porte Noire Petite Porte

NV [ Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru, France

WHITE

Luberon Blanc, Famille Perrin
2022 | Southern Rhéne, France

Aslina Chardonnay Blanc
2020 | South Africa

Old Vines Chenin Blanc
2021 Kloof Street, Swartland,
South Africa

Aslina Sauvignon

2020 | South Africa

ROSE

Porte Noire Rosé
2020 | Organic Cotes de
Provence France

Whispering Angel
2021 | Cotes de Provence, France

Gabriélskloof’s Rosebud Rose
2022 | South Africa

RED

Chateau Fontaréeche Corbieres,

Vieilles Vignes
2021 | Languedoc, France

125ml

9

15

12

13

125ml

14

14

11

125ml

9

Swartland Pinotage, Spice Route 13

2020 | Coastal Region, South Africa

Aslina | Cabernet Sauvignon
2019 | South Africa

Mama Afrika | Malbec
2020 | Western Cape, South Africa

Copper Pot’ Pinot Noir, Thorne
& Daughters
2021 Western Cape, South Africa

16.5

16.5

15

125ml

18

22

175ml

14

19

15

17

175ml

19

19

15

175ml

21

21

19



Beer
Star | 650ml

Eko Gold | 330ml

Eko Black | 330ml
Nigerian Guinness | 600ml

Orijin | 600ml

Vodka

Ciroc

Ketel One
Black Cow
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Liquers

Tequila Rose
Baileys
Amaretto

Martini
Rosso, Bianco or Dry

Campari
Frangelico
[talicus
Luxardo

Aperol

10

9.5

9.5

12

12

50ml

14

16

20

22

50ml

12

12

12

12

14

12

12

12

14

All spirits are served in 50ml measures, please request if you
would like us to serve 25ml. 15% Discretionary Service Charge
that is shared with all the team is added to your bill.



Gin

50ml
Tanqueray 14
Hendricks 16
Tanqueray TEN 18
Brockman'’s 18
Citadelle 16
Sip Smith Sloe Gin 14
Boe 14
Roku 16
Monkey 47 18
Bayab 16

Rum

50ml
Pampero Blanco 14
Captain Morgan Spiced 15
Bacardi Bianco 14
Mount Gay Black Barrel 18
Mount Gay Eclipse 16
Duppy Share 16
Kraken 14
Appleton Estate 16
Equiano 18
Ron Zacapa 23 22
Pampero Aniversario 18
Mount Gay XO 26
Plantation XO 28
Ron Zacapa XO 35

All spirits are served in 50ml measures, please request if you
would like us to serve 25ml. 15% Discretionary Service Charge
that is shared with all the team is added to your bill.



Prandy

50ml
Courvoisier VS 16
Hennessy VS 16
Remy Martin VSOP 18
Cherry Brandy 14
Courvoisier VSOP 19
Courvoisier XO 30
Hennessy XO 34
Hennessy Paradis 175

Tequila

50ml
El Jimador Blanco 14
El Jimador Reposado 18
Don Julio 16
Don Julio Reposado 20
Cazcabel Blanco 18
Casamigos 20
Casamigos Anejo Tequila 26
Don Julio 1942 35

Bourbon

50ml
Bulleit 14
Buffalo Trace 18
Maker’s Mark 16
Knob Creek 18
Woodford Reserve 18
Woodford Double Oaked 22
Small Batch 1792 24

All spirits are served in 50ml measures, please request if you
would like us to serve 25ml. 15% Discretionary Service Charge
that is shared with all the team is added to your bill.



— World Whiskeys —

50ml
Johnny Walker Black Label 18
Copper Dog 18
Jack Daniels 14
Monkey Shoulder 16
Nikka From The Barrel 18
Oban 24
Lagavulin 16yr 22
Cardhu 18
Glenfidich IPA 20
Talisker 10yr 18
Glenkinchie 20
Hakushi 22
Johnny Walker Gold Label 22
Nikka Day’s 18
Chivas 18yr 26
Glenfiddoch 18yr 26
Nikka 12yr 30
Yamazaki 12yr 28
Johnny Walker Blue Label 45

All spirits are served in 50ml measures, please request if you
would like us to serve 25ml. 15% Discretionary Service Charge
that is shared with all the team is added to your bill.



—— Non Alcoholic ——

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola

Diet Coca Cola

Fanta Africa

Fanta Orange
Fever-Tree Lemonade
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer
Fever-Tree Tonic Water
Fever-Tree Soda

Fever-Tree Cucumber Tonic

JUICES

Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pomegranate Juice
Apple Juice
Grapefruit Juice
Pineapple Juice
Lychee Juice
Ginger Juice
Sorrel Juice

Baobab Juice

WATER

Still/Sparking Water
(Small)

Still/Sparking Water
(Large)

3.5

3.5

7.5

4.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

10

10

10

3.5

6.5

All spirits are served in 50ml measures, please request if you
would like us to serve 25ml. 15% Discretionary Service Charge

that is shared with all the team is added to your bill.



Collee

Espresso

Latte

Cappuccino
Americano

Earl Grey Tea

Mint Tea

Green Tea
Chamomile Tea
English Breakfast Tea
Natural Jasmine Tea

Lemon Ginger Tea

§ Tea ———

3.5

4.5

4.5

6.5

6.5

All spirits are served in 50ml measures, please request if you
would like us to serve 25ml. 15% Discretionary Service Charge
that is shared with all the team is added to your bill.



— Boltlles of Spirits —

MIXERS INCLUDED

Vodka

Ciroc 200
Grey Goose 300
Gin
Tanqueray 200
Hendricks 225
Monkey 47 250

b T .
Whiskey
Monkey Shoulder 225
Talisker 10 yr 250
Bourbons
Bulleit 200
Makers Mark 250
Prandy
Courvoisier VSOP 250
Rum
Appleton Signature 225
Zacapa 23 300
lcquila
Don Julio Reposado 280
El Jimador Blanca 200

Thank you for journeying with us
Follow us @ STORKMAYFAIR

All spirits are served in 50ml measures, please request if you
would like us to serve 25ml. 15% Discretionary Service Charge
that is shared with all the team is added to your bill.
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