Drinks List

INSPIRED BY THE 2,000-MILE JOURNEY OF THE STORK, OUR DYNAMIC PAN-AFRICAN CUISINE SHOWCASES THE MIGRATION OF AFRICAN CULINARY INSPIRATION TO NEARLY EVERY CONTINENT IN THE WORLD.

Vitafunwa

BAR SNACKS

Black Eyed Bean Hummus | Ampesi Crisps VE

Chin Chin | Coconut VE

Freshly Popped Corn Topped with Salted Chicken Skin

Cocktails

THE SUMMER EDITION

The Golden Reserve Captain Morgan Spiced rum, cloudy apple and

pineapple mix juice, coffee liqueur, peach nectar, topped with Champagne

Volta Rose Rouge

Sagatiba Cachaca, Koko Kanu rum, pineapple juice, coconut and strawberry juice

Kash of Mansa

Aperol, lemon balm, pineapple juice, pure cane sugar, topped with sparkling wine

Laris of Eden

Sipsmith Sloe gin, Hendricks gin, grapefruitjuice, lemon juice, crème de mure and sugar cane

Jewel of Shari

Bayab African gin, pineapple juice, freshly squeezed lemon juice, crème de violette and orgeat

Champagne Surprise Margarita

Porte Noir Champagne, Don Julio Resposado, Amaretto, pure cane sugar syrup, lime and a salty rim

ANY OF OUR COCKTAILS CAN BE SERVED IN OUR SHARING FOR TWO AFRICAN SKULL HEAD FOR £40

All spirits are served in 50ml measures, please request if you would like us to serve 25ml. 15% Discretionary Service Charge that is shared with all the team is added to your bill.

22

8

9

9

22

20

19

19

19

CICONIIDAE HOUSE COLLECTION

Stork Punch

Koko Kanu spiced rum, orange, pineapple, lemon, vanilla, hibiscus, grenadine, cinnamon and nutmeg

Art House Bissap Courvoisier, sorrel, pimento, ginger and orange

Nairobi Sunrise

Pampero Blanco Rum, Teichenne Peach Liqueur, fresh lime, cranberry, passionfruit and grenadine

Lily of the Nile

20

Don Julio Blanco, mint, lime, blueberries, mango, blue curacao and passionfruit

ANY OF OUR COCKTAILS CAN BE SERVED IN OUR SHARING FOR TWO AFRICAN SKULL HEAD FOR £40

Non-Alcoholic

	SPE	CIAL	BLE	NDS
--	-----	------	-----	-----

Chapman	10
Fresh Bissap (Pressed sorrel)	10
Paradise Pink Lemonade Pomegranate, strawberry, lemon and ginger ale	11
Breakfast Special	11

Cold brew English Breakfast tea, blueberries, apples and lemon

19

19

20

By the Glass

SPARKLING

	125ml
Charles Back MCC Brut 2018 Fairview, Coastal Region, South Africa	18
Porte Noire Petite Porte NV Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru, France	22
The plane de blanes Ordrid Cro, France	

WHITE

	125ml	175ml
Luberon Blanc, Famille Perrin 2022 Southern Rhône, France	9	14
Aslina Chardonnay Blanc 2020 South Africa	15	19
Old Vines Chenin Blanc 2021 Kloof Street, Swartland, South Africa	12	15
Aslina Sauvignon 2020 South Africa	13	17
ROSE		
	125ml	175ml
Porte Noire Rosé 2020 Organic Cotes de Provence France	14	19

Whispering Angel	14	19
2021 Cotes de Provence, France		
Gabriëlskloof's Rosebud Rose	11	15
2022 South Africa		

RED

	125ml	175ml
Château Fontarèche Corbieres, Vieilles Vignes 2021 Languedoc, France	9	14
Swartland Pinotage, Spice Rout 2020 Coastal Region, South Africa	e 13	18
Aslina Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 South Africa	16.5	21
Mama Afrika Malbec 2020 Western Cape, South Africa	16.5	21
Copper Pot' Pinot Noir, Thorne & Daughters 2021 Western Cape, South Africa	15	19

Beer	\bigcirc
Star 650ml	10
Eko Gold 330ml	9.5
Eko Black 330ml	9.5
Nigerian Guinness 600ml	12
Orijin 600ml	12

\$ 7		- 1	1 /
Λ	\cap	\mathbf{O}	172
V	$oldsymbol{\cup}$	U	NC

	5	0 m l
Cîroc		14
Ketel One		16
Black Cow		18
Belvedere		20
Grey Goose		22

- Liquers

	50ml
Tequila Rose	12
Baileys	12
Amaretto	12
Martini Rosso, Bianco or Dry	12
Campari	14
Frangelico	12
Italicus	12
Luxardo	12
Aperol	14

	50ml
Tanqueray	14
Hendricks	16
Tanqueray TEN	18
Brockman's	18
Citadelle	16
Sip Smith Sloe Gin	14
Boe	14
Roku	16
Monkey 47	18
Bayab	16

– Rum

	50ml
Pampero Blanco	14
Captain Morgan Spiced	15
Bacardi Bianco	14
Mount Gay Black Barrel	18
Mount Gay Eclipse	16
Duppy Share	16
Kraken	14
Appleton Estate	16
Equiano	18
Ron Zacapa 23	22
Pampero Aniversario	18
Mount Gay XO	26
Plantation XO	28
Ron Zacapa XO	35

All spirits are served in 50ml measures, please request if you would like us to serve 25ml. 15% Discretionary Service Charge that is shared with all the team is added to your bill.

- Gin -

Brandy

	50ml
Courvoisier VS	16
Hennessy VS	16
Remy Martin VSOP	18
Cherry Brandy	14
Courvoisier VSOP	19
Courvoisier XO	30
Hennessy XO	34
Hennessy Paradis	175

-Tequila

	50ml
El Jimador Blanco	14
El Jimador Reposado	18
Don Julio	16
Don Julio Reposado	20
Cazcabel Blanco	18
Casamigos	20
Casamigos Anejo Tequila	26
Don Julio 1942	35

Bourbon

	50ml
Bulleit	14
Buffalo Trace	18
Maker's Mark	16
Knob Creek	18
Woodford Reserve	18
Woodford Double Oaked	22
Small Batch 1792	24

World Whiskeys

	50ml
Johnny Walker Black Label	18
Copper Dog	18
Jack Daniels	14
Monkey Shoulder	16
Nikka From The Barrel	18
Oban	24
Lagavulin 16yr	22
Cardhu	18
Glenfidich IPA	20
Talisker 10yr	18
Glenkinchie	20
Hakushi	22
Johnny Walker Gold Label	22
Nikka Day's	18
Chivas 18yr	26
Glenfiddoch 18yr	26
Nikka 12yr	30
Yamazaki 12yr	28
Johnny Walker Blue Label	45

Non-Alcoholic

SOFT DRINKS	
Coca Cola	3.5
Diet Coca Cola	3.5
Fanta Africa	7.5
Fanta Orange	4.5
Fever-Tree Lemonade	3.5
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale	3.5
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer	3.5
Fever-Tree Tonic Water	3.5
Fever-Tree Soda	3.5
Fever-Tree Cucumber Tonic	3.5

Orange Juice	6.5
Cranberry Juice	6.5
Pomegranate Juice	6.5
Apple Juice	6.5
Grapefruit Juice	6.5
Pineapple Juice	6.5
Lychee Juice	6.5
Ginger Juice	10
Sorrel Juice	10
Baobab Juice	10
WATER	

	WATER	
Still/Sparking (Small)	Water	3.5
Still/Sparking (Large)	Water	6.5

Coffee & Tea

Espresso	3.5
Latte	4.5
Cappuccino	5
Americano	4.5
Earl Grey Tea	6
Mint Tea	6
Green Tea	6
Chamomile Tea	6
English Breakfast Tea	6.5
Natural Jasmine Tea	6
Lemon Ginger Tea	6.5

Bottles of Spirits

MIXERS INCLUDED

Vodka	
Ciroc	200
Grey Goose	300
Gin	\rightarrow
Tanqueray	200
Hendricks	225
Monkey 47	250
V I V I V I	
Monkey Shoulder	225
Talisker 10 yr	250
Bourbons —	
Dourboits	
Bulleit	200
Makers Mark	250
Brandy —	
Courvoisier VSOP	250
——————————————————————————————————————	
Appleton Signature	225
Zacapa 23	300
——— Tequila ——	
Don Julio Reposado	280
El Jimador Blanca	200

Thank you for journeying with us Follow us @ STORKMAYFAIR

Thank you for journeying with us Follow us @ STORKMAYFAIR